City of Poulsbo

Building Permits Issued
SELECTION CRITERIA: FROM 02/01/2023 TO 02/28/2023

Time Run: 03/01/2023 1:03:31 PM
. . . . Project . .
Permit Type Permit Number Applicant Project Name . .. Site Address Date Issued Valuation
Description
B - COMMERCIAL MECHANICAL
B-01-14-22-03 Rochelle Avalon Nail Mechanical HVAC permit 155 \1ARKET PLNW  02/07/2023 $15,000.00
for new nail salon
. College Marketplace deferred mech submittal, 22295 DAUNTLESS DR
B-08-16-22-02 McDanold, Travis Apts. - Bldg. D mech bldg D NW 02/15/2023
Install new black iron
B-02-17-23-02 Kitsap Gas Piping Poulsbo Inn - Generator  PIP€ Main line from 18680 STATE HWY 305 155512023 $6,000.00
natural gas meter to NE
18kw Generac generator.
Total Permits Issued 3 Total Valuation $21,000.00
B - COMMERCIAL TENANT IMPROVEMENT/REMODEL
Build out and occupancy
B-01-25-23-02 Jenkins, Michael Spice and Tea Exchange permit for a spice and 18830 FRONT ST NE 02/14/2023 $10,000.00
Tea shop
Total Permits Issued 1 Total Valuation $10,000.00
B - OTHER NON-CLASSIFIED USES
EMERGENCY DIESEL
B-01-31-23-01 LDC INC DIESEL GENERATOR oo r-oiron 19898 4TH AVE NE 02/28/2023 $35,000.00
Total Permits Issued 1 Total Valuation $35,000.00
B - SIGN
B-02-08-23-01 JK MONARCH LLC NOLL TERRACE MONUMENT SIGN :\1?5588 SAWGRASS DR 1 5512023 $5,000.00
B-01-18-23-01 Vertical Visual Solutions SOPHIE APARTMENTS COMMERCIAL SIGN 19059 JENSEN WAY NE 02/03/2023 $5,500.00
Total Permits Issued 2 Total Valuation $10,500.00
B - SINGLE FAMILY ADDITION
PV Solar Roof mount
B-01-04-23-02 Solgen Power LLC Steven Jaber PV Solar 1 -ion 9.5kw, 3 2401 NECONFUCIUS 5155003 $84,109.95
Roof mount installation circuits WAY
Installation of roof-
B-01-10-23-01 Scukanec, JR Solar - Brian Walsh mounted solar PV 17979 SUNRISE RIDGE ) /4315003 $31,563.00

AVE NE
system.
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B-01-30-23-01 Sprout, Randy HOSSNER SOLAR INSTALL lggg ',:IAI'ESS ELLIS 02/13/2023 $3,542.00
B-02-03-23-02 Solgen Power LLC BOWEN SOLAR INSTALL 122 NE UNION ST 02/15/2023 $25,480.76
B-02-02-23-01 Cascadia Solar Solar Install - Geurtsen  11Stall 7.4kW grid-tied PV 1771 NE OUTLOOK 5,47/5153 $24,252.00
System WAY
PV Solar roof Mount
B-01-24-23-02 Solgen Power LLC Armstrong Solar Installation,1 circuit, 1989 NE GUSTAF ST 02/15/2023 $24,706.62
3.70kw
Total Permits Issued 6 Total Valuation $193,654.33
B - SINGLE FAMILY DECK
B-02-10-23-01 MATHIS MARTHA A MATHIS DECK NEW DECK 2145 NE POSEIDON CT 02/28/2023 $4,837.87
Total Permits Issued 1 Total Valuation $4,837.87
B - SINGLE FAMILY MECHANICAL
B-01-23-23-02 Walen, Zak Rockwell heat pump HEAT PUMP INSTALL 2D1R82 NE RIDGEWOOD 50312023
B-01-24-23-01 Walen, Zak Snyder furnace Install Goodman furnace 19189 4TH AVE NE 02/03/2023
B-02-01-23-01 E\/%EI'_\'L'\&AN HEATING & . Install 3-ton a/c 2421 NE DYNASTY DR 02/06/2023
Total Permits Issued 3 Total Valuation $0.00
B - SINGLE FAMILY NEW
CRYSTAL VIEW ) 1779 NE CRYSTAL
B-03-22-22-02 POULSBO Crystal View - Lot 33 SINGLE FAMILY NEW | -/~ 02/13/2023 $420,857.69
TRI POINTE HOMES 18555 SAWGRASS DR
B-01-26-23-01 WASHINGTN INC Blue Heron - Lot 23 SINGLE FAMILY NEW |~ 02/16/2023 $461,320.86
TRI POINTE HOMES 18553 SAWGRASS DR
B-01-26-23-02 WASHINGTN INC Blue Heron - Lot 24 SINGLE FAMILY NEW | = 02/16/2023 $439,296.30
TRI POINTE HOMES 18551 SAWGRASS DR
B-01-26-23-03 WASHINGTN INC Blue Heron - Lot 25 SINGLE FAMILY NEW = 02/16/2023 $501,936.54
TRI POINTE HOMES 18511 SAWGRASS DR
B-01-26-23-04 WASHINGTN ING Blue Heron - Lot 43 SINGLE FAMILY NEW | = 02/16/2023 $598,275.40
B-12-15-22-02 D R HORTON Calavista - Lot 5 SINGLE FAMILY NEW 1608 NE CALAVISTA ST 02/17/2023 $352,551.38
B-12-15-22-03 D R HORTON Calavista - Lot 8 SINGLE FAMILY NEW 1614 NE CALAVISTA ST 02/17/2023 $411,522.28
B-12-15-22-04 D R HORTON Calavista - Lot 10 SINGLE FAMILY NEW 1618 NE CALAVISTA ST 02/17/2023 $411,522.28
B-12-15-22-06 D R HORTON Calavista - Lot 32 SINGLE FAMILY NEw (881 NEHALDEN GLEN 5175053 $411,522.28

DR
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Permit Type Permit Number

B-12-15-22-08
B-03-22-22-07

B-03-22-22-08
B-03-22-22-09
B-06-03-22-01
B-01-26-23-05

B-01-26-23-06

Applicant

D R HORTON
CRYSTAL VIEW
POULSBO
CRYSTAL VIEW
POULSBO
CRYSTAL VIEW
POULSBO

THE QUADRANT
CORPORATION

Century Communities

Century Communities

City of Poulsbo

Building Permits Issued

Project Name

Calavista - Lot 39
Crystal View - Lot 44

Crystal View - Lot 45

Crystal View - Lot 46

BLUE HERON - LOT 46

Spencer Plat - Lot 51

Spencer Plat - Lot 52

Project

Description
SINGLE FAMILY NEW

SINGLE FAMILY NEW
SINGLE FAMILY NEW
SINGLE FAMILY NEW
SINGLE FAMILY NEW
SINGLE FAMILY NEW

SINGLE FAMILY NEW

Site Address

Date Issued

1613 NE CALAVISTA ST 02/17/2023

1780 NE CRYSTAL
VIEW CT

1784 NE CRYSTAL
VIEW CT

1788 NE CRYSTAL
VIEW CT

18505 SAWGRASS DR
NE

22137 JAMESON AVE
NW

22135 JAMESON AVE
NW

02/24/2023

02/24/2023

02/24/2023

02/27/2023

02/21/2023

02/21/2023

Valuation

$411,522.28
$484,179.06

$458,038.70
$479,652.96
$718,912.61
$373,5612.47

$457,003.60

Total Permits Issued 16

B - SINGLE FAMILY RE-ROOF

B-02-01-23-03

B-02-03-23-03

B-02-09-23-02

Integrity Roofing &
Construction
Integrity Roofing &
Construction

Brody, Duffy

Kelley
Bengtsson

McGuire, Katherine

Re-Roof

Re-Roof

reroofing 17 squares with

asphalt shingles

1388 NE ODIN ST

2526 NE KEVOS POND
DR

19098 MEGGER CIR NE

Total Valuation

02/15/2023
02/15/2023

02/27/2023

$7,391,626.69

Total Permits Issued 3

Total Permits Issued

36

Total Valuation

Total Valuation

$0.00
$7,666,618.89



