City of Poulsbo Building Permits Issued

SELECTION CRITERIA: FROM 02/01/2023 TO 02/28/2023

03/01/2023 1:03:31 PM Time Run:

Permit Type	Permit Number	Applicant	Project Name	Project Description	Site Address	Date Issued	Valuation		
B - COMMERCIAL MECHANICAL									
	B-01-14-22-03	Rochelle	Avalon Nail	Mechanical HVAC permit for new nail salon	21505 MARKET PL NW	02/07/2023	\$15,000.00		
	B-08-16-22-02	McDanold, Travis	College Marketplace Apts Bldg. D mech	deferred mech submittal, bldg D	22295 DAUNTLESS DR NW	02/15/2023			
	B-02-17-23-02	Kitsap Gas Piping	Poulsbo Inn - Generator	Install new black iron pipe main line from natural gas meter to 18kw Generac generator.	18680 STATE HWY 305 NE	02/22/2023	\$6,000.00		
	Total Permits Issued	13				Total Valuation	\$21,000.00		
B - COMM	ERCIAL TENANT	IMPROVEMENT	/REMODEL						
	B-01-25-23-02	Jenkins, Michael	Spice and Tea Exchange	Build out and occupancy permit for a spice and Tea shop	18830 FRONT ST NE	02/14/2023	\$10,000.00		
	Total Permits Issued	I 1		·		Total Valuation	\$10,000.00		
B - OTHER	R NON-CLASSIFI	ED USES							
	B-01-31-23-01	LDC INC	DIESEL GENERATOR	EMERGENCY DIESEL GENERATOR	19898 4TH AVE NE	02/28/2023	\$35,000.00		
	Total Permits Issued	11				Total Valuation	\$35,000.00		
B - SIGN									
	B-02-08-23-01	JK MONARCH LLC	NOLL TERRACE	MONUMENT SIGN	18588 SAWGRASS DR NE	02/22/2023	\$5,000.00		
	B-01-18-23-01	Vertical Visual Solutions	SOPHIE APARTMENTS	COMMERCIAL SIGN	19059 JENSEN WAY NE	02/03/2023	\$5,500.00		
	Total Permits Issued	12				Total Valuation	\$10,500.00		
B - SINGLE FAMILY ADDITION									
	B-01-04-23-02	Solgen Power LLC	Steven Jaber PV Solar Roof mount installation	PV Solar Roof mount installation, 9.25kW, 3 circuits	2401 NE CONFUCIUS WAY	02/13/2023	\$84,109.95		
	B-01-10-23-01	Scukanec, JR	Solar - Brian Walsh	Installation of roof- mounted solar PV system.	17979 SUNRISE RIDGE AVE NE	02/13/2023	\$31,563.00		

City of Poulsbo Building Permits Issued

SELECTION CRITERIA: FROM 02/01/2023 TO 02/28/2023

03/01/2023 1:03:31 PM Time Run:

Permit Type	Permit Number	Applicant	Project Name	Project Description	Site Address	Date Issued	Valuation
	B-01-30-23-01	Sprout, Randy	HOSSNER	SOLAR INSTALL	18178 MISS ELLIS LOOP NE	02/13/2023	\$3,542.00
	B-02-03-23-02	Solgen Power LLC	BOWEN	SOLAR INSTALL	122 NE UNION ST	02/15/2023	\$25,480.76
	B-02-02-23-01	Cascadia Solar	Solar Install - Geurtsen	Install 7.4kW grid-tied PV System	1771 NE OUTLOOK WAY	02/17/2023	\$24,252.00
	B-01-24-23-02	Solgen Power LLC	Armstrong Solar	PV Solar roof Mount Installation,1 circuit, 3.70kw	1989 NE GUSTAF ST	02/15/2023	\$24,706.62
	Total Permits Issued	6				Total Valuation	\$193,654.33
B - SINGLI	E FAMILY DECK						
	B-02-10-23-01	MATHIS MARTHA A	MATHIS DECK	NEW DECK	2145 NE POSEIDON CT		\$4,837.87
	Total Permits Issued	1				Total Valuation	\$4,837.87
B - SINGLI	E FAMILY MECH	ANICAL					
	B-01-23-23-02	Walen, Zak	Rockwell heat pump	HEAT PUMP INSTALL	2182 NE RIDGEWOOD DR	02/03/2023	
	B-01-24-23-01	Walen, Zak	Snyder furnace	Install Goodman furnace	19189 4TH AVE NE	02/03/2023	
	B-02-01-23-01	BRENNAN HEATING & A/C LLC	Dick	Install 3-ton a/c	2421 NE DYNASTY DR	02/06/2023	
	Total Permits Issued	3				Total Valuation	\$0.00
B - SINGLE FAMILY NEW							
	B-03-22-22-02	CRYSTAL VIEW POULSBO	Crystal View - Lot 33	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	1779 NE CRYSTAL VIEW CT	02/13/2023	\$420,857.69
	B-01-26-23-01	TRI POINTE HOMES WASHINGTN INC	Blue Heron - Lot 23	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	18555 SAWGRASS DR NE	02/16/2023	\$461,320.86
	B-01-26-23-02	TRI POINTE HOMES WASHINGTN INC	Blue Heron - Lot 24	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	18553 SAWGRASS DR NE	02/16/2023	\$439,296.30
	B-01-26-23-03	TRI POINTE HOMES WASHINGTN INC	Blue Heron - Lot 25	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	18551 SAWGRASS DR NE	02/16/2023	\$501,936.54
	B-01-26-23-04	TRI POINTE HOMES WASHINGTN INC	Blue Heron - Lot 43	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	18511 SAWGRASS DR NE	02/16/2023	\$598,275.40
	B-12-15-22-02	D R HORTON	Calavista - Lot 5	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	1608 NE CALAVISTA ST		\$352,551.38
	B-12-15-22-03 B-12-15-22-04	D R HORTON D R HORTON	Calavista - Lot 8	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	1614 NE CALAVISTA ST		\$411,522.28
			Calavista - Lot 10	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	1618 NE CALAVISTA ST 1681 NE HALDEN GLEN		\$411,522.28
	B-12-15-22-06	D R HORTON	Calavista - Lot 32	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	DR DR	02/17/2023	\$411,522.28

City of Poulsbo Building Permits Issued

SELECTION CRITERIA: FROM 02/01/2023 TO 02/28/2023

Time Run: 03/01/2023 1:03:31 PM

Permit Type	Permit Number	Applicant	Project Name	Project Description	Site Address	Date Issued	Valuation	
	B-12-15-22-08	D R HORTON	Calavista - Lot 39	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	1613 NE CALAVISTA ST	02/17/2023	\$411,522.28	
	B-03-22-22-07	CRYSTAL VIEW POULSBO	Crystal View - Lot 44	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	1780 NE CRYSTAL VIEW CT	02/24/2023	\$484,179.06	
	B-03-22-22-08	CRYSTAL VIEW POULSBO	Crystal View - Lot 45	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	1784 NE CRYSTAL VIEW CT	02/24/2023	\$458,038.70	
	B-03-22-22-09	CRYSTAL VIEW POULSBO	Crystal View - Lot 46	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	1788 NE CRYSTAL VIEW CT	02/24/2023	\$479,652.96	
	B-06-03-22-01	THE QUADRANT CORPORATION	BLUE HERON - LOT 46	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	18505 SAWGRASS DR NE	02/27/2023	\$718,912.61	
	B-01-26-23-05	Century Communities	Spencer Plat - Lot 51	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	22137 JAMESON AVE NW	02/21/2023	\$373,512.47	
	B-01-26-23-06	Century Communities	Spencer Plat - Lot 52	SINGLE FAMILY NEW	22135 JAMESON AVE NW	02/21/2023	\$457,003.60	
	Total Permits Issued	I 16				Total Valuation	\$7,391,626.69	
B - SINGLE FAMILY RE-ROOF								
	B-02-01-23-03	Integrity Roofing & Construction	Kelley	Re-Roof	1388 NE ODIN ST	02/15/2023		
	B-02-03-23-03	Integrity Roofing & Construction	Bengtsson	Re-Roof	2526 NE KEVOS POND DR	02/15/2023		
	B-02-09-23-02	Brody, Duffy	McGuire, Katherine	reroofing 17 squares with asphalt shingles	19098 MEGGER CIR NE	02/27/2023		
	Total Permits Issued	13				Total Valuation	\$0.00	
Total Permits Issued		36			Total Valuation		\$7,666,618.89	